• ANALOG
DEVICES
Dl CMOS
Protected Analog Switches
FEATURES
Latch-Proof
Overvoitage-Proof: ±25V
Low Ron: 7511

(N-16)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7511DIJN 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
AD7511DIJNZ 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
AD7511DIKNZ 0°C to 70°C 16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
AD7511DIKQ −25°C to +85°C 16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
AD7511DISQ/883B −55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 AD7511DISQ/883B is a MIL-STD-883, Class B, processed part.
AD7511